
OLEAN HIGH SCHOOL 

2024—2025 

 

Superintendent – Dr. Genelle Morris    Classification - B 

Principal – Mr. Jeff Andreano   Colors - Red and Gold 

Assistant Principal – Mr. Josh Austin                          Nickname - Huskies 

Athletic Director –  Mr. Steve Anastasia   Athletic Phone – 375-8042 

sanastasia@oleanschools.org   Athletic Fax – 375-8053 

Athletic Trainer – Shannon Burdick 

 

MODIFIED WRESTLING 
 

Coach:  Lance Zerniak      

 

                             Excusal   Bus 

         Day                Date          Contest              Time      Time    Depart  Scores 

Wednesday November 20 
FALCONER/CV, PORTVILLE, 

WASHINGTON  
5:00 N/A N/A 

 

Friday November 22 @ Persell w/ Gowanda and Frewsburg 5:00 N/A 3:30 
 

Monday November 25 @ Jefferson w/ Randolph and SW 5:00 N/A 3:30 
 

Wednesday December 4 
@ Franklinville w/ Maple Grove and 

Silver Creek/Forestville 
5:00 N/A 3:45 

 

Saturday December 7 All League Meet @ Jefferson MS 9:00 N/A 7:30 
 

Monday December 9  
@ Randolph w/ Franklinville and 

Falconer/CV 
5:00 N/A 3:45 

 

Wednesday December 11 @ Gowanda w/ Jefferson and Portville 5:00 3:00 3:15 
 

Monday December 16 
@ Randolph w/ Gowanda, Frewsburg, 

and Silver Creek/Forestville  
5:00 N/A 3:45 

 

Wednesday December 18 
@ Gowanda w/ Franklinville, Maple 

Grove, and Salamanca 
5:00 3:00 3:15 

 

Friday December 20 
@ Southwestern w/ Salamanca and 

Washington  
5:00 N/A 3:30 
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